
Victorian Public holidays 

 

 

 

Branch Holidays 2024 

SBI Australia Branches will remain close on weekends (Sat & Sun). In 

addition, the branch will be closed on the following public holidays. 
 
 

 

 

Holiday 2024 

New Year's Day Monday 1 January 

Australia Day Friday 26 January 

Labour Day Monday 11 March 

Good Friday Friday 29 March 

Saturday before Easter Sunday  Saturday 30 March 

Easter Sunday Sunday 31 March 

Easter Monday Monday 1 April 

ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April 

King's Birthday Monday 10 June 

Friday before the AFL Grand Final Subject to AFL schedule 

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 5 November 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December 

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December 



 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Holiday 2024 

New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 

Australia Day Friday, 26 January 

Good Friday Friday, 29 March 

Easter Saturday Saturday, 30 March 

Easter Sunday Sunday, 31 March 

Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 

Anzac Day Thursday, 25 April 
King’s Birthday Monday, 10 June 

Labour Day Monday, 7 October 

Christmas Day Public Holiday Wednesday, 25 December 

Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 
 

NSW Public Holidays 


